Business Name, Address, and Contact Info. Date Donated Name of Items |# of Items Comments
Donated Donated

Clif Bar & Company Clif Ener
1 1451 66th Street, Emeryville, CA 94608-1004, April 18 - 20, 2020 Bars 9y 1728  Sent to Supply for distribution

Meredith Wall 512-626-0968, mwall@clifbar.com
5 E. 48th Street Market Meals Mr. Augello delivered meals to Stations 12, 18, and

Mr. Charlie Augello 770-392-1499 21 on two shifts.

Valley View Road Community . . . .
3 Mrs. Emily Burdine 404-403-4832 Meals Mrs. Burdine delivered to Station 21 on one shift.
4 Transformation Faith Church Meals Pastor May delivered meals to Station’s 4, 16, 20, and

Pastor Lee May 678-612-3987 24 on all three shifts.
5 3/25 Marco s pizza. Owners Ms. Hindu and Ms. Pizza They delivered pizza to stations 1 & 8 all three shifts.

Yasmin.
6 |[Henri’s Bakery Contact Anthony Danato. April 7, 2020 Sack Lunches 50 Stations. 1, 2, 8, 15, 19
7 |Captain Dryden. Contact Grace Hann Emory Point. April 9, 2020 Delivery to station 1
8 [Contact Jack Inthachack April 10, 2020 _Snack Box Station 18

Bistro Lunches
9 |Brookhaven Community. Contact Ronnie Meyer April 11, 2020 Honf_)'/aiaked Stations 2, 15, and 8.
- . . Chicken .
10 [Chick-fil-A Contact Ronnie Meyer. April 17, 2020 . stations 2,15,18
Sandwiches
11 |Contact Collette Brookhaven community Mcponalds station 2, 15, and 8
Dinners

12 |Contact Street Angels Motorcycle Club. April 23, 2020 Dinner Station 7




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Subway Contact Ms. Whitney Godi

Savi Provisions Contact Ms. Ahry Ko

Wild Crab Laura Wexell.

Dunwoody Mayor Lynn Deutsch Contact Mayor
Deutsch

Firehouse Contact Mayor Deutsch

Wesley Chapel community

48th Street

Perfect Time

Monster Energy Atlanta Division-James Eaves 770-323-
9229 James.Eaves@monsterenergy.com

Marco's Pizza Mrs. Hindu & Ms. Yasmin

April 29, 2020

May 1, 2020

5/4,5/11, and 5/18

May5-7

May 6, 2020

April 4, 2020

April 10, 2020

April 17, 2020

April 8, 2020

May 7, 2020

Box Lunches

Box Lunches

Lunches

Dinner

Subs

Snacks

Pizza

Hot Dogs

Energy Drinks

Lunch Meals

50

30

78 Cases

Station 5 All Shifts

Taken to the fire scene and stations.

Stations 12,1 8 and 21.

station 12, 18, and 21

Station 21

Station 20

All Fire Stations

Station 1,, all 3 shifts




