	Business Name, Address, and Contact Info.	Date Donated	Name of Items Donated	# of Items Donated	Comments
1	Clif Bar & Company 1451 66th Street, Emeryville, CA 94608-1004, Meredith Wall 512-626-0968, mwall@clifbar.com	April 18 - 20, 2020	Clif Energy Bars	1728	Sent to Supply for distribution
2	E. 48th Street Market Mr. Charlie Augello 770-392-1499		Meals		Mr. Augello delivered meals to Stations 12, 18, and 21 on two shifts.
3	Valley View Road Community Mrs. Emily Burdine 404-403-4832		Meals		Mrs. Burdine delivered to Station 21 on one shift.
4	Transformation Faith Church Pastor Lee May 678-612-3987		Meals		Pastor May delivered meals to Station's 4, 16, 20, and 24 on all three shifts.
5	3/25 Marco's pizza. Owners Ms. Hindu and Ms. Yasmin.		Pizza		They delivered pizza to stations 1 & 8 all three shifts.
6	Henri's Bakery Contact Anthony Danato.	April 7, 2020	Sack Lunches	50	Stations. 1, 2, 8, 15, 19
7	Captain Dryden. Contact Grace Hann Emory Point.	April 9, 2020			Delivery to station 1
8	Contact Jack Inthachack	April 10, 2020	Snack Box Bistro Lunches		Station 18
9	Brookhaven Community. Contact Ronnie Meyer	April 11, 2020	Honey Baked Ham		Stations 2, 15, and 8.
10	Chick-fil-A Contact Ronnie Meyer.	April 17, 2020	Chicken Sandwiches		stations 2,15,18
11	Contact Collette Brookhaven community		McDonalds Dinners		station 2, 15, and 8
12	Contact Street Angels Motorcycle Club.	April 23, 2020	Dinner		Station 7

13	Subway Contact Ms. Whitney Godi	April 29, 2020	Box Lunches		Station 5 All Shifts
14	Savi Provisions Contact Ms. Ahry Ko	May 1, 2020	Box Lunches	50	Taken to the fire scene and stations.
15	Wild Crab Laura Wexell.	5/4, 5/11, and 5/18	Lunches	30	
16	Dunwoody Mayor Lynn Deutsch Contact Mayor Deutsch	May 5 - 7	Dinner		Stations 12,1 8 and 21.
17	Firehouse Contact Mayor Deutsch	May 6, 2020	Subs		station 12, 18, and 21
18	Wesley Chapel community	April 4, 2020	Snacks		
19	48th Street	April 10, 2020	Pizza		Station 21
20	Perfect Time	April 17, 2020	Hot Dogs		Station 20
21	Monster Energy Atlanta Division-James Eaves 770-323- 9229 James.Eaves@monsterenergy.com	April 8, 2020	Energy Drinks 7	78 Cases	All Fire Stations
22	Marco's Pizza Mrs. Hindu & Ms. Yasmin	May 7, 2020	Lunch Meals		Station 1,, all 3 shifts
23					
24					
25					